DATE:

August 29"
August 30"
September 8"
September 15™
September 16™
September 22™
September 24™
September 29™
October 6™
October 8™
October 10"
October 17"

OPPONENT:

Parent / Player meeting

1% practice
Darby (A)
Lonerock (H)
Stevensville (H)
Hellgate (A)
Victor (H)
Darby (H)
Clinton (H)
Victor (A)
Lonerock (A)
Hellgate (H)

GAME TIME(S):

3:40 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

LOCATION /OTHER:

VCS Gym
VCS Gym
DHS

VCS Gym
VCS Gym
HMS

VCS Gym
VCS Gym
VCS Gym
VHS

VCS Gym
VCS Gym

** The first game will be the 6"/7" Grade followed immediately by a standard warm-up period and the 7"/8" Grade

match.

Last updated on June 9", 2016.

Valley Christian Activities’ Schedules are subject to change without notice.



