Valley Christian Junior High School

Lady Eagles Volleyball

2016

DATE:	OPPONENT:	GAME TIME(S):	LOCATION / OTHER:
August 29 th	Parent / Player meeting	3:40 p.m.	VCS Gym
August 30 th	1 st practice	3:45 p.m.	VCS Gym
September 8 th	Darby (A)	4:15 p.m.	DHS
September 15 th	Lonerock (H)	4:15 p.m.	VCS Gym
September 16 th	Stevensville (H)	4:15 p.m.	VCS Gym
September 22 nd	Hellgate (A)	4:00 p.m.	HMS
September 24 th	Victor (H)	10:00 a.m.	VCS Gym
September 29 th	Darby (H)	4:15 p.m.	VCS Gym
October 6 th	Clinton (H)	4:00 p.m.	VCS Gym
October 8 th	Victor (A)	10:00 a.m.	VHS
October 10 th	Lonerock (A)	4:00 p.m.	VCS Gym
October 17 th	Hellgate (H)	4:00 p.m.	VCS Gym
			\sim

** The first game will be the $6^{th}/7^{th}$ Grade followed immediately by a standard warm-up period and the $7^{th}/8^{th}$ Grade match.

Valley Christian Activities' Schedules are subject to change without notice.

Last updated on June 9th, 2016.